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	Name:
	

	Address:
	
	
	
	

	City:
	
	
	State:
	ZIP:

	Phone Number:
	E-Mail:

	Member of these clubs:
	


NordicCon Entry
Fill in Category and Model Description. Registration will fill in entry numbers. Please return this sheet with your entry forms to the registration table. Thank you and enjoy the show!

	
	Entry #
	Category
	Description
	Theme

	1
	-1
	
	
	

	2
	-2
	
	
	

	3
	-3
	
	
	

	4
	-4
	
	
	

	5
	-5
	
	
	

	6
	-6
	
	
	

	7
	-7
	
	
	

	8
	-8
	
	
	

	9
	-9
	
	
	

	10
	-10
	
	
	

	11
	-11
	
	
	

	12
	-12
	
	
	

	13
	-13
	
	
	

	14
	-14
	
	
	

	15
	-15
	
	
	

	16
	-16
	
	
	

	17
	-17
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